
Budget MTD YTD FCST

ACTIVITY ACTIVITY BALANCE

REVENUE

State Revenue $11,280,569 $1,484,290 $5,369,909 $5,910,661

Federal Revenue $956,715 $110,200 $265,123 $691,593

LEA Revenue $4,876,205 $584,071 $1,261,708 $3,614,496

Donations $525,000 $21,988 $276,753 $248,247

Other Locally Generated Revenue $1,289,059 $44,787 $526,628 $762,431

Food Service Revenue $217,300 $32,672 $142,925 $74,375

After3@PLP Revenue $313,000 $43,918 $119,762 $193,238

Other Financing Source $0 $0 $0 $0

TOTAL REVENUE $19,457,848 $2,321,925 $7,962,806 $11,495,042

EXPENSES

Total Instructional Services Programs $12,720,584 $1,290,391 $5,520,682 $7,199,901

Total Support Services Programs $4,631,011 $390,240 $1,851,006 $2,780,005

Ancillary Services Program $10,000 $0 $0 $10,000

Capital Outlay and Purchases $158,017 $36,554 $134,251 $23,766

Total Local Expenses $1,472,969 $117,418 $475,996 $996,973

Allowance for Unforecasted Changes $76,000 $0 $0 $76,000

TOTAL EXPENSES $19,258,581 $1,834,603 $7,981,936 $11,276,645

NET SURPLUS/(DEFICIT) $199,267 ($19,130)

Appropriated Fund Balance - Cash Reserves $100,000 $100,000 100,000$          $0

    

Net $99,267

PINE LAKE PREPARATORY INC

Revenue and Expenses vs. Budget Analysis

Year to Date: November 30, 2021

For Questions, please call or email Sherri Fletcher, Director of Finance

sherri.fletcher@pinelakeprep.org; 704-237-5310
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